
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

4 

12 

15 

7 

17 

9 

1 

11 

8 

2 

19 

16 

10 

18 

14 

3 

6 

5 

Name 

Paulo Cabaço  

Tiago Teixeira 

Ricardo Ribeiro 

Diogo Topa 

Paulo Pinto 

Tiago Valente 

Ruben Costa 

Humberto Gomes 

Paulo Patricio 

Antonio Martins  

Vilson Rosa 

Jorge Silva 

Afonso Reis 

Sergio Monteiro 

Jorge Gaspar 

Pedro Casinha 

Mario Gonçalves 

Miguel Patricio 

Class Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

29 

3 

Diff 

5.037 

13.831 

14.413 

14.579 

22.017 

24.327 

24.701 

26.451 

26.757 

29.662 

29.944 

30.484 

31.710 

31.821 

32.902 

1 Lap 

27 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:25.440 

25:30.477 

25:39.271 

25:39.853 

25:40.019 

25:47.457 

25:49.767 

25:50.141 

25:51.891 

25:52.197 

25:55.102 

25:55.384 

25:55.924 

25:57.150 

25:57.261 

25:58.342 

26:10.668 

2:44.541 

Best Tm 

48.907 

48.965 

49.336 

49.216 

48.933 

49.425 

49.512 

49.628 

49.657 

49.572 

49.675 

49.713 

49.394 

49.310 

49.475 

49.440 

49.570 

49.982 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.037 

Avg. Speed 

57,701 

Best Lap Tm 

48.907 

Best Speed 

59,991 

Best Lap by 

4 - Paulo Cabaço  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

www.camperakarting.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Campera Karting 

Março 2024 
Nacional Kart - Grupo A 

Manga 2 

Race started at 12:13:02 

CamperaKarting 0,815 km 

07/04/2024 11:05 


